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CIJ MEET LUX 2025
Luxembourg - Kirchberg, 7 - 9/3/2025

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley Open
08/03/2025 - 18:35 Results Final
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FRITZKE, Lukas 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:38.10 663
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:39.74 37.19 250m: 2:55.95 40.03 350m: 4:08.12 30.85

100m: 1:02.55 33.77 200m: 2:15.92 36.18 300m: 3:37.27 41.32 400m: 4:38.10 29.98

2. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:42.50 632
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:39.05 36.25 250m: 2:56.04 41.33 350m: 4:11.62 33.49

100m: 1:02.80 34.20 200m: 2:14.71 35.66 300m: 3:38.13 42.09 400m: 4:42.50 30.88

3. LEN, Maksym 07 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 4:42.64 631
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:39.87 37.16 250m: 2:58.43 41.92 350m: 4:12.81 32.15

100m: 1:02.71 33.77 200m: 2:16.51 36.64 300m: 3:40.66 42.23 400m: 4:42.64 29.83

4. WERNER, Jakob 06 DSW 1912 Darmstadt e.V. 4:42.68 631
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:38.48 37.46 250m: 2:57.51 42.73 350m: 4:12.50 32.27

100m: 1:01.02 32.97 200m: 2:14.78 36.30 300m: 3:40.23 42.72 400m: 4:42.68 30.18

5. BENSALAH, Frederic 07 SC Wiesbaden 1911 4:45.36 613
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:40.14 37.56 250m: 2:58.70 41.56 350m: 4:13.42 31.79

100m: 1:02.58 33.45 200m: 2:17.14 37.00 300m: 3:41.63 42.93 400m: 4:45.36 31.94

6. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:48.32 594
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:39.72 38.06 250m: 2:59.69 42.20 350m: 4:15.34 33.29

100m: 1:01.66 33.53 200m: 2:17.49 37.77 300m: 3:42.05 42.36 400m: 4:48.32 32.98

7. WODDOW, Eric 07 Schwimm-Verband Suedwestfalen 5:01.52 520
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:44.02 40.08 250m: 3:08.72 45.37 350m: 4:28.81 35.68

100m: 1:03.94 34.93 200m: 2:23.35 39.33 300m: 3:53.13 44.41 400m: 5:01.52 32.71

8. WEYRICH, Mike 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:01.82 518
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:46.11 39.39 250m: 3:09.80 45.37 350m: 4:29.55 33.58

100m: 1:06.72 36.09 200m: 2:24.43 38.32 300m: 3:55.97 46.17 400m: 5:01.82 32.27

9. BUESCHER, Theodor 11 Schwimmverband NRW 5:04.66 504
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:46.17 39.68 250m: 3:11.04 45.62 350m: 4:31.24 34.17

100m: 1:06.49 36.18 200m: 2:25.42 39.25 300m: 3:57.07 46.03 400m: 5:04.66 33.42

DSQ LINK, Hendrik 04 SFD Schwimmsport-Fulda e.V.
D11 - The swimmer did not touch the wall while on the back at the finish or the end of the backstroke
section of a medley race (SW 6.5) (Time: 18:52)


